
VALOVERSIKT 2025 – (valgt på eigarmøta 2024) 

Krets 
nr. 

Område  
Tal 
rep 

Årsmøteutsendingar 
 
 

Funksjonstid 2 år 

Valgt 
først

e 
gang 

 
På 
valg  

Varamedlemmer i 
nummerorden 

 
Funksjonstid 1 år 

Valgt 
første 
gang 

Valkomite 
(L- leiar) 

13 
 

Rennesøy, 
Randaberg, 
Stavanger, 

Kvitsøy, Sola  

5 Dag Galta, Galtavn. 119,  
4150 Rennesøy 

Torleiv Jansen Bru, Lomberveien 8,  
4158 Bru 

Torstein Malde, Alvasteinvn. 59,   
4043 Hafrsfjord 

Odd Sande, Tungenesvn. 114,  
4070 Randaberg  

Bent Ove Byberg, Bybergvn. 45, 
4354 Voll 

-11 
 

-14 
 

-20 
 

-12 
 

-18 

-25 
 
-24 
 
-24 
 
-25 
 
-24 

1. Glenn Finnestad, 
Randabergveien 293B,  

4027 Stavanger 
2. Karl Olav Hodnefjell, 

Hodnefjellveien 54,  
4156 Moserøy 

3. Tomas Sande, Bøvn. 206, 
4070 Randaberg 

4.Anna Rimestad Orre, 
Hålandsvegen 53, 4053 Ræge 
5. Torgeir Kinn, Refsnesv. 20,  

4020 Stavanger 
 

-22 
 
 

-22 
 
 

-21 
 

-18 
 

-20 

Karl Anders Nilsen, Ullandhaugleitet 35, 4019 
Stavanger (L) 

Bjørn Otto Byberg, Gamle Tjeltavegen 178, 4054 
Tjelta 

Richard S. Kaada, Mosterøyv. 417, 4156 Mosterøy 
 

Nye kandidater: 

13 
 

Rennesøy, 
Randaberg, 
Stavanger, 
Kvitsøy, Sola  

5 TAR GJENVALG: 
Torleiv Jansen Bru,  

Lomberveien 8, 4158 Bru 
 

Torstein Malde, Alvasteinvn. 59,   
4043 Hafrsfjord 

 
NY KANDIDAT: 

Vegard Horpestad, Tjeltavegen 
90, 4054 Tjelta 

 

 
-14 

 
 

-20 
 

 
-26 

 
 

-26 

TAR GJENVALG 
1. Glenn Finnestad, 

Randabergveien 293B, 4027 
Stavanger 

2. Karl Olav Hodnefjell, 
Hodnefjellveien 54,  

4156 Moserøy 
3. Tomas Sande, Bøvn. 206, 

4070 Randaberg 
4.Anna Rimestad Orre, 

Hålandsvegen 53, 4053 Ræge 
5. Torgeir Kinn, Refsnesv. 20,  

4020 Stavanger 
 

 
 

-22 
 

-22 
 
 

-21 
 

-18 
 

-20 

Bjørn Otto Byberg, Gamle Tjeltavegen 178, 4054 Tjelta 
Richard S. Kaada, Mosterøyv. 417, 4156 Mosterøy 

 
Ny kandidat: 
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